## AFTER RECORDING MAIL TO:

200108240076 , Skagit County Auditor

WHIDBEY ISLAND BANK 265 YORK STREET BELLINGHAM, WA 98225 8/24/2001 Page 1 of 1 11:22:29AM

Filed for Record at Request of: WHIDBEY ISLAND BANK

and the state of t		00777
	LAND TITLE COMP	ANY DE SKAGIT COUNTY 1912
ASSIG	NMENT OF DEED OF TRUS	ST ·
or Value Received, the undersigned as Benefi	ciary, hereby grants, conveys, assigns and t	ansfers to
And the state of the	v.	
Principal Residential Mortgage, Inc.		
whose address is 711 High Street, Des Mo	£ 5	
all beneficial interest under that certain Deed of	Trust, dated August 1	, <u>2001</u> , execute
y Melanie Marx. a single woman		
Grantor(s), to Land Title Company of Skagi	·····	of Martanaa at
rustee, and recorded on	7	of Mortgage, at Skagit County,
Vashington, describing land therein as:	200700 707 (C), Records	Sol Skadit County,
vasiningion, describing land therein as.		
LOTS 19 AND 20, BLOCK 132, "MAP OF THE	ECITY OF ANACORTES, SKAGIT COUNT	<b>(</b> ,
WASHINGTON", AS PER PLAT RECORDED	IN VOLUME 2 OF PLATS, PAGE 4, RECO	RDS OF
SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON.	And the second of the second	
SITUATE IN THE CITY OF ANACORTES, CO	DUNTY OF SKAGIT, STATE OF WASHING	FON.
	April 1	**
	The state of the s	
Assessor's Property Tax Parcel/Account Numb	per: 3772-132-020-0007	1. The state of th
Fogether with note or notes therein described o ights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of	r refered to, the money due and to become d	ue thereon, with interest, and all
ights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of	Trust.	A STATE OF THE STA
Proposition 1	2017 Same 1 25	/ ( )
Dated:	Whidbey Isla	nd Bank /
	- Kan	
Зу	By Karen Keene-S	immons
Зу	Assistant Vice	
	,	and the second s
State of Washington	وي.	L NAVA (CONTRACTOR)
state of vvasimigron	and the second second	Sweet COM
County of: Whateon		A A SECTION
		- 21/2/21/21
certify that I know or have satisfactory evidence	ce that Karen Keene-Simmons	3 2 2 5 7 5
s/are) the person(s) who appeared before me	and said person(s) acknowledged that have	Mac stoned ris instrument.
n oath stated that (he/she/they)(is/are) authori:	zed to execute the instrument and acknowled	ldes it as the Ausistant Vice
resident of Whidbey Island Bank to be the free his instrument.	and voluntary act of such party(ies) for the	ees and purposes mentioned in
no wood arrore.		************
C C	19	
Dated: 5-8-0/	_	$\mathcal{U}$ , $\mathcal{U}$ , $\mathcal{U}$
	- ( ) luck ()	Henry for
	Notary Public in and for the State of Wa	ishington. 🆊 🦪
CDD Assignment of Deed of Trust	My appointment expires:	1-23-05
.FG 8/99 WIB Assignment of DofT	A -the amount and and and	<del></del>